2
4
6
7
8
9
1 0
1 2

PEAK
THRUST SHAFT
MAX AMP
DRAW VOLTS SPEED CONTROL
MOTOR
DIRECTIONS
DIRECTIONAL
INDICATOR STEERING PROPELLER
INTEGRATED
SONAR
PINPOINT
GPS
PINPOINT GPS
GATEWAY
FRESHWATER–HAND-OPERATED FRESHWATER–HAND-OPERATED
R5-70FW 42" DIGITAL 940300030 70 42" 42 24 Digital Variable Forward/Reverse Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R5-80FW 42" DIGITAL 940300040 80 42" 56 24 Digital Variable Forward/Reverse Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R5-105FW 42" DIGITAL 940300050 105 42" 36 36 Digital Variable Forward/Reverse Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R3-30FW 30" 940100170 30 30" 36 12 5 Forward/2 Reverse Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R3-40FW 36" 940100160 40 36" 42 12 5 Forward/2 Reverse Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R3-45FW 36" 940100150 45 36" 44 12 5 Forward/2 Reverse Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R3-55FW 36" 940100140 55 36"" 49 12 5 Forward/2 Reverse Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R3-40FW 36" DIGITAL 940100200 40 36" 42 12 Digital Variable Forward/Reverse Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R3-45FW 36" DIGITAL 940100180 45 36" 44 12 Digital Variable Forward/Reverse Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R3-55FW 36" DIGITAL 940100190 55 36" 59 12 Digital Variable Forward/Reverse Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R3-55FW 42" DIGITAL 940100210 55 42" 59 12 Digital Variable Forward/Reverse Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
SALTWATER–ELECTRIC STEER SALTWATER–ELECTRIC STEER
Xi5-55SW 54" GPS 941700080 55 54" 52 12 Digital Variable Forward Pinpoint® GPS Remote 3-blade Machete Yes Compatible
Xi5-80SW 48" GPS 941700110 80 48" 56 24 Digital Variable Forward Pinpoint® GPS Remote 3-blade Machete Yes Compatible
Xi5-80SW 60" GPS 941700090 80 60" 56 24 Digital Variable Forward Pinpoint® GPS Remote 3-blade Machete Yes Compatible
Xi5-105SW 60" GPS 941700100 105 60" 41 36 Digital Variable Forward Pinpoint® GPS Remote 3-blade Machete Yes Compatible
Xi5-105SW 72" GPS 941700170 105 72" 41 36 Digital Variable Forward Pinpoint® GPS Remote 3-blade Machete Yes Compatible
Xi3-55SW 48" GPS 941600050 55 48" 52 12 Digital Variable Forward Pinpoint® GPS Remote 3-blade Machete Yes Compatible
Xi3-55SW 54" GPS 941600060 55 54" 52 12 Digital Variable Forward Pinpoint® GPS Remote 3-blade Machete Yes Compatible
Xi3-55SW 60" GPS 941600090 55 60" 52 12 Digital Variable Forward Pinpoint® GPS Remote 3-blade Machete Yes Compatible
Xi3-70SW 54" GPS 941600070 70 54" 42 24 Digital Variable Forward Pinpoint® GPS Remote 3-blade Machete Yes Compatible
Xi3-70SW 60" GPS 941600080 70 60" 42 24 Digital Variable Forward Pinpoint® GPS Remote 3-blade Machete Yes Compatible
SALTWATER–HAND-OPERATED SALTWATER–HAND-OPERATED
R5-80SW 42" DIGITAL 941100010 80 42" 56 24 Digital Variable Forward/Reverse Lighted Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R5-105SW 50" DIGITAL 941100020 105 50" 36 36 Digital Variable Forward/Reverse Lighted Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R3-45SW 36" DIGITAL 941000010 45 36" 44 12 Digital Variable Forward/Reverse Yes Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
R3-55SW 36" DIGITAL 941000020 55 36" 59 12 Digital Variable Forward/Reverse Yes Twist/Handle 3-blade Machete
35
MODEL
PART
NUMBER